Buffalo Soldiers Motorcycle Club St. Louis Chapter (BSMCSTL)





Application Deadline March 1, 2024

2024



lass of

Eligibility Criterias

About The Scholarship

Buffalo Soldiers Motorcycle Club of St. Louis (BSMCSTL) strongly believes in the value of community service, and improving the lives of others through community involvement. This year the BSMCSTL Will issue a \$1000.00 scholarship. BSMCSTL will invite the winner to a local meeting and present the award. The funds will be presented to the student upon verification of enrollment.





Application Process

The application instructions may be found at http://www.bsmcstl.org/ - Applications can be mailed to: The Buffalo Soldiers Motorcycle Club, St. Louis Chapter (BSMCSTL) P.O. Box 2744, St. Louis. MO 63033. Attn: Robert Parker (Taxman) or Theresa Arnold (Tee Lady).